



COUNTRY TIME

Drink Mix

LEMONADE 2 GAL YIELD POWDER POUCH

174359

DIRECT



CMP



15/14 OZ

Ingredients

SUGAR, CITRIC ACID, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVES), SODIUM AND POTASSIUM BICARBONATE, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, NATURAL FLAVOR, ACESULFAME POTASSIUM, CALCIUM CARBONATE, SODIUM CITRATE, ARTIFICIAL COLOR, NEOTAME, YELLOW 5.



ALLERGY ALTERNATIVES PROVIDED DAILY:

Plain potato chips
Veggie Straws

Mott's fruit snacks
Skinny Pop popcorn



[Beacon Street Cafe](#)

BREADSTICK, CHEESE STUFFED WHOLE-GRAIN-RICH 2.1 OZ CHILD-NUTRITION RAW FROZ

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN, YEAST, SUGAR, SEA SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (ENZYMES, CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: DATEM, CALCIUM CARBONATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, GUAR GUM, ASCORBIC ACID, CHERRY POWDER), SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, WHEAT STARCH, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH. FILLING: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, NONFAT DRY MILK, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, MOZZARELLA CHEESE POWDER (LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PART-SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], WHEY, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID), WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, MALTODEXTRIN, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, DRIED WHOLE EGGS, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, CHEESE POWDER (CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], BUTTER [CREAM, SALT], MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ENZYMES), SALT, DRIED GARLIC.

[Heinz](#)

SAUCE, MARINARA TOMATO SS CUP



Ingredients

TOMATO PUREE (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), TOMATOES (DICED TOMATOES, TOMATO PUREE, CITRIC ACID), SUGAR, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, DEHYDRATED ONION, GARLIC POWDER, SPICE, ASCORBIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE AS A PRESERVATIVE, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, TURMERIC.





Devonshire

DOUGH, COOKIE SUGAR 1.5 OZ TFF FROZEN

Ingredients

ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, PALM OIL, EGGS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], LACTIC ACID), SALT, BAKING SODA, WATER, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOYBEAN OIL, ANNATTO (COLOR). CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT MADE IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES PEANUTS, SOY, AND TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, MACADAMIA NUTS, PECANS)

TUE

The Max

PIZZA, CHEESE 4X6" PERSONAL WHOLE GRAIN CHILD-NUTRITION FROZEN



Ingredients

WATER, MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR ([WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), SOY FLOUR, TOMATO PASTE (NOT LESS THAN 31% NTSS), CORN OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL, CASEIN, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, PIZZA SEASONING (SALT, SUGAR, SPICES, DEHYDRATED ONION, GUAR AND XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC POWDER, POTASSIUM SORBATE, CITRIC ACID), YEAST, WHEY, SALT, NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, DEXTROSE, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SOY OIL, L. CYSTEINE, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYME) AND/OR WHEAT GLUTEN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SORBIC ACID, VITAMIN AND MINERAL SUPPLEMENT (MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ZINC OXIDE, IRON, RIBOFLAVIN [VITAMIN B2], PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE [VITAMIN B6], CYANOCOBALAMIN [VITAMIN B12], NIACINAMIDE [VITAMIN B3], THIAMINE MONONITRATE [VITAMIN B1], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), XANTHAN GUM, SOY LECITHIN. CONTAINS: MILK, SOY AND WHEAT.

WED



Value Way

POTATO, FRENCH-FRY CRINKLE CUT 1/2" LINE FLOW FROZEN BAG

Ingredients

Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One or More of the Following: Soybean, Canola, Palm, Hydrogenated Cottonseed, Sunflower), Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate (to promote color retention), Dextrose.



Heinz

KETCHUP, TOMATO FANCY 33% SS PACKET SHELF STABLE

Ingredients

TOMATO CONCENTRATE FROM RED RIPE TOMATOES, DISTILLED VINEGAR, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CORN SYRUP, SALT, SPICE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORING.

THU

Superpretzel

PRETZEL, KING SOFT BAKED FROZEN



Ingredients

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, CORN SYRUP, YEAST, BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA.

FRI